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LOBBYIST MONTHLY REPORT FORM THLS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
State of Idaho To Bo Filed By:
L-3 LOBBYISTS
Ben Ysursa (Scc. 67-6619)
Secretary of State
(Type or priat cicarly)
See instructions at bottom of page

Lobbyist's name and permancnt busincas address Datc preparcd Period covered

Julie Taylor month ending

P.O. Box 7408 2/6/04

Boise, ID 83707-1408 Mo) (D) (Y1)

' 1 [ 31 l 04
h;m Totsls of all repormble expenditures made or incurred by Lobbyist or by Lobbyist's Emplayer on behalf of Labbyist's Employer.
Catcgory of Expenditure Proportionate amounts conmribued by each employer (Tdentify cmployers, under
Reimburyed Personn] Living and Traval Total Ttem 3, at bottom of pape.)
Expenss Pertaining to Lobbying Activity Expenditure
Do Not Have to be Reported Employcr N, | Employer No. 2 Employer No. 3 Employer No, 4
Entertainment
Food and Refreshment $ 601,16 | g 801.16 |g $ $
Living Accommodations 0.00
Advertising 0.00
Travel 0.00
Telcphone 0.00
Office Expenses 0.00
Orher Expenscs or Services 0.00
Total |5 60116 | ¢ 601.16 |4 000 | g 0.00 |5 0.00

Item | The totals of each cxpenditure of more than Tifty dollars (350) for a legislutor of other holder of public officc,
2 Datc Place Amount Names of Legislators & Public Officials in Group

[C]Continued on artached page(s)
i
INSTRUCTIONS tam Emoployer(s) Name(s) and Addreas(cs)
Who should fite this § Ay lobbyist rea: Soi No, 1 Blue Cross of I[daho Health Service, Inc.
676617 Idabe Code T Y 10Bbyist registered under Section 3000 E. Pine Ave., Meridian, ID 83642-5995

Filing deadline: Mouthly reports duc within ten (10) days of the [N 2
month for activitics of the past month.

TO BE FILED WITH:
Bets Ysursa No. 3
Sccretary of State
PO Box 83720
Boise, ID 83720-0080 No. 4

Phone: (208) 334-2852  Fax: (208) 334-2282
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Item

Expenditurcs made by the Jobbyist or by the lobbyist's employer in the narure of contributions

4 | personal property to any Legislator, or for or on behalf of any Iegisiator.

of money or other tangible or intangible

Date Amount

Nane of Logislator Receiving or Bencfited

Item
5

Subject mauer of proposcd legislation, the number of the Senate
or House Bill, Resolurion or other legiglativa etivity in which
the Lobbyist was supporting or opposing.

Subject Code

(from table) | Legislative Ident, Number,

17

Bill, Resolution or Other

Appropriation Bill Number

and Section Number

51283
premium tax, rate
bands, provider
disclosure (no bill
numbers yat)

CERTIFICATION: I herthy certify that the above is o true, complow end
corrcer statement in sccordance with Section 67-6624 Tduho Coda,

LEGISLATIVE SUBJECT IDENTIFICATION

Codo Subject

(U]
02
03
04
05

06
0?

08
0%

10

11

12
13
14
F)
16

Agricoliure, horticulture,
farming, and Jivestock
Amusements, guwnes. athletcs
and spoits

Banking, finence, eredit and
invesuments

Childrer, minois. youth,
scnior ¢itizens

Church 'ind religion
Consumer affairg

Ecology . ¢nvironment, pollution,
<onservition, zoning, laad and
WaLT use

Educaticn

Electiony, ¢campoigna, vating,
political parties

Equal rights, civil rights,
minority affairs

Goveraent, financing,
axation, revetwe, budget,
appropriutions, bids, fees, funds
Governmreent, county
Govemnent, federal
Qovernmment, mynicipal
Government, specinl diatricts
Government, state

Code Subject

17

8
1%
20
21
2
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

k)|

Health service, medicise, drugs
and controlled substances, health
inpurance, hospitals

Iligher educartion

Hauging, constnuction, codes
Insurance (excluding health
insuranco)

Labor, salaries and wages,
collective bargaining

Low enforcemeny, courts,
judges. crimes, prisony

Liensc, permitg

Liquor

Manufactucing, disribution and
services

Natural resourcas, forest snd
forcat products, fisherics, mining
#nd mining products

Public lands, packs, rectearion
Socia] insurunce, uncmployment
insuranco, publie nssistance,
workmen's compenaation
Trmsportation, highways,
streets and roads

Utilities, communications,
televisions, radio, newspaper,
power, CATV, pas

Othor (pleusc specify)

TOTAL P.G@S

P.B89-89





